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Eagle Invitational JV Girls

Apple Valley High School

Sep. 24, 2016

Cloudy, 60's
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2016 1:13 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Edina                    40    2    3    4   14   17   22   25  23:17.7  1:23.1
  2 Lakeville South          46    1    9   11   12   13   18   19  23:27.5  1:28.4
  3 Eden Prairie             62    5    6    8   20   23   24   27  23:43.1  0:55.2
  4 Shakopee                 96    7   10   21   28   30   31   32  24:13.7  1:31.8
  5 Fargo (Nd) North        119   15   16   26   29   33            24:29.6  1:14.4
  6 Apple Valley            180   34   35   36   37   38   39   40  27:00.0  3:12.1

Incomplete Teams: Bloomington Jefferson, Bloomington Kennedy, Richfield, Simley

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Edina
    2  Estelle Jungels, 9       22:37.8  
    3  Emily Wagner, 10         22:40.5  
    4  Sofia Carlson, 9         23:15.1  
   14  Emily Rogers, 9          23:54.1  
   17  Natalie Pfeifer, 9       24:00.8  
   22  Andrea Zantek, 10        24:12.3  
   25  Sydney Broberg, 12       24:24.6  
Total Time = 1:56:28.3     Total Places = 40

2. Lakeville South
    1  India McNeil, 8          22:21.1  
    9  Ava English, 8           23:36.5  
   11  Jessica Brockway, 11     23:44.2  
   12  Christine Moening, 10    23:46.0  
   13  Emmy Byers, 12           23:49.4  
   18  Taylor Sorenson, 12      24:01.6  
   19  Shellie Jurchisin, 11    24:03.9  
Total Time = 1:57:17.2     Total Places = 46
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3. Eden Prairie
    5  Morgan Young, 9          23:19.4  
    6  Ananya Vegesna, 10       23:24.1  
    8  Camryn Masse, 12         23:31.7  
   20  Lauren Krainess, 9       24:05.6  
   23  Haley Voss, 9            24:14.5  
   24  Caitlin O'Toole, 11      24:19.4  
   27  Allie Gross, 9           24:33.3  
Total Time = 1:58:35.3     Total Places = 62

4. Shakopee
    7  Carri Anderson, 12       23:26.0  
   10  Shelby Unger-Wilson, 7   23:39.7  
   21  Rachel Scalf, 12         24:10.6  
   28  Holly Eckers, 9          24:54.5  
   30  Chloe Everson, 9         24:57.7  
   31  Taylor Millard, 9        24:57.8  
   32  Courtney Parker, 7       25:06.2  
Total Time = 2:01:08.5     Total Places = 96

5. Fargo (Nd) North
   15  Mikayla Weston, 12       23:55.1  
   16  Abby Farsdale, 10        23:56.7  
   26  Mackenzie Kirkpatrick, 8 24:30.0  
   29  Abi Hoff, 10             24:56.5  
   33  Emily Hao, 12            25:09.5  
Total Time = 2:02:27.8     Total Places = 119

6. Apple Valley
   34  Sarah Crippes, 12        25:35.5  
   35  Jenna Van Dreser, 10     25:48.0  
   36  Claire Michelsen, 11     27:02.0  
   37  Samantha Hoyt, 9         27:46.7  
   38  Vanessa Westerberg, 12   28:47.6  
   39  Jessica Connors, 9       28:52.0  
   40  Lauryn Mitchell, 12      29:09.9  
Total Time = 2:14:59.8     Total Places = 180
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  India McNeil, 8          22:21.1    Lakeville South      
    2     2  Estelle Jungels, 9       22:37.8    Edina                
    3     3  Emily Wagner, 10         22:40.5    Edina                
    4     4  Sofia Carlson, 9         23:15.1    Edina                
    5     5  Morgan Young, 9          23:19.4    Eden Prairie         
    6     6  Ananya Vegesna, 10       23:24.1    Eden Prairie         
    7     7  Carri Anderson, 12       23:26.0    Shakopee             
    8     8  Camryn Masse, 12         23:31.7    Eden Prairie         
    9     9  Ava English, 8           23:36.5    Lakeville South      
   10    10  Shelby Unger-Wilson, 7   23:39.7    Shakopee             
   11    11  Jessica Brockway, 11     23:44.2    Lakeville South      
   12    12  Christine Moening, 10    23:46.0    Lakeville South      
   13    13  Emmy Byers, 12           23:49.4    Lakeville South      
   14    14  Emily Rogers, 9          23:54.1    Edina                
   15    15  Mikayla Weston, 12       23:55.1    Fargo (Nd) North     
   16    16  Abby Farsdale, 10        23:56.7    Fargo (Nd) North     
   17    17  Natalie Pfeifer, 9       24:00.8    Edina                
   18    18  Taylor Sorenson, 12      24:01.6    Lakeville South      
   19    19  Shellie Jurchisin, 11    24:03.9    Lakeville South      
   20    20  Lauren Krainess, 9       24:05.6    Eden Prairie         
   21    21  Rachel Scalf, 12         24:10.6    Shakopee             
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   22    22  Andrea Zantek, 10        24:12.3    Edina                
   23    23  Haley Voss, 9            24:14.5    Eden Prairie         
   24        Grace Hanson, 12         24:15.9    Lakeville South      
   25    24  Caitlin O'Toole, 11      24:19.4    Eden Prairie         
   26        Madeline Deane, 12       24:21.7    Lakeville South      
   27        Violet Tessier, 10       24:24.3    Lakeville South      
   28    25  Sydney Broberg, 12       24:24.6    Edina                
   29    26  Mackenzie Kirkpatrick, 8 24:30.0    Fargo (Nd) North     
   30        Ellery Mahlum, 11        24:30.4    Edina                
   31    27  Allie Gross, 9           24:33.3    Eden Prairie         
   32        Haley Lundeen, 11        24:35.8    Eden Prairie         
   33        Alexandra Weisshaar, 11  24:45.4    Eden Prairie         
   34        Zella Sahar, 10          24:46.1    Eden Prairie         
   35        Anna Macleod, 9          24:50.3    Eden Prairie         
   36        Ellen Kemp, 12           24:50.4    Edina                
   37    28  Holly Eckers, 9          24:54.5    Shakopee             
   38    29  Abi Hoff, 10             24:56.5    Fargo (Nd) North     
   39    30  Chloe Everson, 9         24:57.7    Shakopee             
   40    31  Taylor Millard, 9        24:57.8    Shakopee             
   41        Claire Carlson, 10       24:57.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
   42        Nicole Sweeney, 9        24:59.9    Eden Prairie         
   43        Sophia Behling, 10       25:01.4    Edina                
   44    32  Courtney Parker, 7       25:06.2    Shakopee             
   45    33  Emily Hao, 12            25:09.5    Fargo (Nd) North     
   46        Olivia Grabianowski, 7   25:10.9    Shakopee             
   47        Kirsten Johnson, 12      25:12.2    Eden Prairie         
   48        Megan Moland, 11         25:14.5    Lakeville South      
   49        Lwizar Odhiambo, 11      25:16.2    Shakopee             
   50        Emma Caswell, 10         25:17.4    Lakeville South      
   51        Maggie Johnson, 10       25:19.8    Lakeville South      
   52        Belle Handt, 9           25:20.2    Shakopee             
   53        Megan Quast, 12          25:21.6    Lakeville South      
   54        Katherine Mendel, 11     25:21.8    Edina                
   55        Thea Hamre, 12           25:21.9    Eden Prairie         
   56        Maddy Worden, 9          25:27.3    Lakeville South      
   57        Kasey Metzger, 9         25:29.7    Eden Prairie         
   58        Anne Wagner, 12          25:30.2    Edina                
   59        Phoebe Gullingsrud, 9    25:31.7    Eden Prairie         
   60        Annabelle Brekke, 11     25:35.0    Lakeville South      
   61    34  Sarah Crippes, 12        25:35.5    Apple Valley         
   62        Nadine Tietz, 11         25:41.2    Eden Prairie         
   63        Kayla Wentzel, 9         25:44.2    Eden Prairie         
   64        Madeline Bryhn, 11       25:44.6    Eden Prairie         
   65    35  Jenna Van Dreser, 10     25:48.0    Apple Valley         
   66        Eve Quick, 8             25:49.7    Lakeville South      
   67        Emily Sievers, 8         25:50.2    Shakopee             
   68        Kelly Adams, 9           25:54.5    Eden Prairie         
   69        Jaanon Anbar, 9          25:55.5    Eden Prairie         
   70        Anna Romain, 9           25:57.1    Edina                
   71        Emma Moore, 10           25:57.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   72        Abby Hall, 9             25:57.3    Bloomington Jefferson 
   73        Alexis Drach, 12         25:59.2    Eden Prairie         
   74        Kalli Bohr, 9            26:01.5    Lakeville South      
   75        Suzanne Wandrei, 9       26:10.7    Edina                
   76        Elsa Dahlman, 12         26:11.8    Eden Prairie         
   77        Grecia Toriz-Lugardo, 10 26:11.8    Edina                
   78        Sarah McLeod, 11         26:19.4    Lakeville South      
   79        Crystal Salgado, 11      26:20.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
   80        Lila Sahar, 12           26:35.5    Eden Prairie         
   81        Natalie Tietz, 11        26:38.3    Eden Prairie         
   82        Louise Delorme-Henry, 10 26:40.4    Edina                
   83        Anna Heirigs, 9          26:49.1    Edina                
   84        Dana Ehrlich, 9          26:51.7    Edina                
   85        Emily Ruschy, 11         26:54.3    Edina                
   86        Mireya Daniels, 11       26:59.5    Eden Prairie         
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   87    36  Claire Michelsen, 11     27:02.0    Apple Valley         
   88        Hannah Pfilpsen, 9       27:03.9    Shakopee             
   89        Isabelle Hoversten, 9    27:05.1    Shakopee             
   90        Isabelle Johnson, 11     27:05.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
   91        Molly Stewart, 9         27:10.1    Shakopee             
   92        Lexie Knutson, 8         27:10.7    Shakopee             
   93        Yanett Dominguez Flores, 727:13.8    Richfield            
   94        Cecilia Bourbour, 10     27:14.5    Edina                
   95        Taylor Steinke, 9        27:21.1    Lakeville South      
   96        Lily Cushman, 10         27:22.6    Edina                
   97        Samyu Ravikumar, 9       27:25.9    Shakopee             
   98        Lara Welter, 9           27:28.4    Eden Prairie         
   99        Kayla Poncius, 10        27:29.3    Edina                
  100        Elisabeth Bademan, 10    27:30.0    Edina                
  101        Danielle Schwan, 10      27:33.6    Shakopee             
  102        Katie Stark, 12          27:33.9    Richfield            
  103        Alina Oelberg, 7         27:42.2    Shakopee             
  104        Gillian Breyer, 8        27:46.0    Shakopee             
  105    37  Samantha Hoyt, 9         27:46.7    Apple Valley         
  106        Samantha Mallow, 12      27:54.8    Eden Prairie         
  107        Hannah Nelson, 11        27:57.8    Edina                
  108        Gabriella Trujillo, 8    27:57.9    Shakopee             
  109        Bridget Carlson, 10      27:58.5    Shakopee             
  110        Meghan Buesgens, 9       27:59.3    Lakeville South      
  111        Rebecca Molstad, 11      27:59.6    Simley               
  112        Sarah Hank, 10           28:10.2    Edina                
  113        Grace Burnside, 9        28:15.0    Edina                
  114        Paige Vaughn, 10         28:19.2    Edina                
  115        Sarah Ruschy, 9          28:22.5    Edina                
  116        Laura Hosar, 7           28:25.4    Richfield            
  117        Frances Hoffman, 10      28:28.9    Edina                
  118        Kathleen Kirchner, 11    28:45.3    Edina                
  119        Nina Froats, 8           28:46.9    Shakopee             
  120    38  Vanessa Westerberg, 12   28:47.6    Apple Valley         
  121    39  Jessica Connors, 9       28:52.0    Apple Valley         
  122        Holly Brinkman, 11       28:54.4    Edina                
  123        Lauren Kisling, 12       28:57.0    Eden Prairie         
  124        Mara Bowden, 9           28:58.1    Edina                
  125        Abby Noard, 9            29:09.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  126    40  Lauryn Mitchell, 12      29:09.9    Apple Valley         
  127        Angela Lin, 12           29:25.1    Eden Prairie         
  128        Molly Sheehan, 11        29:28.3    Eden Prairie         
  129        Leslie Guggisberg, 9     29:41.4    Eden Prairie         
  130        Alexis Thompson, 9       29:42.9    Apple Valley         
  131        Rachel Kc, 9             29:51.0    Shakopee             
  132        Nadine Anderson, 9       29:55.3    Richfield            
  133        Allison Sullivan, 10     29:58.5    Apple Valley         
  134        Amanda Markert, 10       29:59.2    Shakopee             
  135        Payton Mason, 10         30:04.0    Shakopee             
  136        Mallorie Corey, 12       30:16.5    Simley               
  137        Alyssa Doble, 9          30:18.1    Shakopee             
  138        Anna Royce, 12           30:19.0    Simley               
  139        Alexandra Wurzer, 12     30:20.2    Simley               
  140        Aly Thorn, 9             30:21.2    Shakopee             
  141        Anna Clausen, 7          30:23.0    Shakopee             
  142        Jennah Karr, 9           30:33.0    Shakopee             
  143        Cora Meier, 8            30:36.9    Shakopee             
  144        Sydney Mason, 7          30:46.9    Shakopee             
  145        Kate Mohn, 12            30:55.5    Shakopee             
  146        Sam Mohn, 9              30:56.1    Shakopee             
  147        Elizabeth Weidner, 12    30:56.7    Edina                
  148        Maggie Yuhas, 9          31:00.5    Edina                
  149        Avery Whitbeck, 9        31:33.8    Shakopee             
  150        Hannah Cybart, 10        32:20.1    Apple Valley         
  151        Jillian Keith, 12        32:26.8    Edina                
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  152        Samantha DuBois, 11      33:15.2    Apple Valley         
  153        Avery Greene, 9          33:23.5    Edina                
  154        Grace Clements, 7        33:31.8    Shakopee             
  155        Mikayla Charlson, 7      35:18.2    Shakopee 


